
27th April 2024   

4. 2024/25 Subscriptions & Match Fees 
Senior Match Fees 
£9.50 for all seniors / £6.50 for all others / enhanced match fee +£4.50 

Junior Match Fees (U14 / U12 / U10) 
£3.50 

Membership Fees 
Senior (full time employment)  £130 
Family*     £185 
Concession / Social   £80 
 
*Family Membership must include at least one under 16 

We believe compared to all other Hockey Clubs in the area this is still one of the best value. 

Thalia Galloway proposed and Dan Potts seconded the motion to accept these fees. 

5. Dates for your diary (TBC and added to Teamo) 
Tues 30th April First senior summer league fixture 
Tues 7th May Summer junior and U18 coaching sessions (10wks) 
Sat 13th July Club Hockey Fest event at Talbot Heath School 
Sat 31st Aug Senior club day and start of season social 

Tues 3rd Sept First senior coaching session 
Sat 7th sept Senior friendly matches 

Tues 10th Sept First Tuesday junior coaching session 
Sat 14th Sept Senior friendly matches 
Sat 21st Sept First senior league matches & Sat junior coaching 
Sun 13th Oct Run Bournemouth marshalling 
Sat 14th Dec Xmas club social (possibly including inter club games) 

Sat 26th April '25 Senior EOS awards and celebration event 
Sat 3rd May '25 Junior EOS awards and celebration event & AGM 

 
  


